2 N 5494
2N 5495
2 N 5496
2 N 5497
2 N 5550
2 N 5551
2N 5629
2N 5630
2 N 5631
2 N 5632
2 N 5633
2 N 5634
2N 5638
2 N 5639
2N 5640
2 N 5655
2 N 5656
2 N 5657
2N 5770

2N 5777...

2N 5787
2N 5788
2N 5789
2N 5790
2N 5791
2N 5792
2N 5838
2 N 5839
2N 5840
2 N 5855
2 N 5856
2 N 5857
2 N 5858
2 N 5871
2N 5872
2N 5873
2N 5874
2 N 5875
2N 5876
2N 5877
2N 5878
2N 5879
2N 5880
2 N 5881
2N 5882
2 N 5974
2N 5975
2 N 5976
2 N 5977
2N 5978
2 N 5979
2 N 5980
2 N 5981
2N 5982
2N 5983
2 N 5984

5780

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N
N-FET
N-FET
N-FET
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N
Opto
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
50Hz-Thy
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-N

Si-P

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P

Si-N

Si-N

Si-P

Si-P

Si-P

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-p

Si-P

Si-p

Si-N

Si-N

NF/S-L, 60W, 74, 50W, >0,8MHz
=2N5495

NF/S-L, 90V, 7A, 50W, >0,8MHz
=2N5498

Vid, 160V, 0,6A, 0,625W, >100MHz
=2N5550: 180V

NF/S-L, 100V, 16A, 200W, >1MHz
=2N5629: 120V

=2N5629: 140V

NF/S-L, 100V, 10A, 150W, >1MHz
=2N5632: 120V

=2N5632: 140V

S, Chopper, 30V, Idss>50mA, <9/15ns
S, Chopper, 30V, Idss>25mA, <14/30ns
S, Chopper, 30V, idss>5mA, <18/45ns
NF/S/Vid-L, 275V, 0,5A, 20W, >10MHz
=2N5655: 325V

=2N5655: 375V

UHF, 30V, 0,05A, 0,7W, >900MHz

30V, 0,24A, Igt/1h<0,35/<10mA
=2N5787: 60V

=2N5787: 100V

=2N5787: 200V

=2N5787: 300V

=2N5787: 400V

S-L, 275/250V, 3A, 100W, >5MHz
=2N5838: 300/275V

=2N5838: 375/350V

Uni, 60V, 1A, 0,75W, >100MHz
Uni, 60V, 1A, 0,75W, >100MHz
=2N5855: 80V

=2N5856: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 7A, 115W, >4MHz
=2N5871: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 7A, 115W, >AMHz
=2N5873: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 10A, 150W, >4MHz
=2N5875: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 10A, 150W, >4MHz
=2N5877: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 15A, 160W, >4MHz
=2N5879: 80V

NF/S-L, 60V, 15A, 160W, >4MHz
=2N5881: BOV

NF/S-L, 60V, 5A, 75W, >2MHz
=2N5974: 80V

=2N5974: 100V

NF/S-L, 60V, 5A, 75W, >2MHz
=2N5977: 80V

=2N5977: 100V

NF/S-L, 60V, 8A, 90W, >2MHz
=2N5980: 80V

=2N5980: 100V

NF/S-L, 60V, 8A, 90W, >2MHz
=2N5983: 80V

17
17j
17
17j

7e
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
7d
7d
7d
14h
14h
14h
7e

8a

8a

8a

8a

8a

8a

233
23a
233
8a

8a

8a

8a

23a
23a
23
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h

BD243C
BD 243 C
BD 243 C
BD243C
BF 420 A
BF420 A
BD 317

MJ 15015
MJ 15015
BD 317

MJ 15015
MJ 15015

MJE 340
MJE 340
MJE 340
28C2570 A

TAG 103 X)

(
(
(BRX 49)
(
(

(BRX 49)
BU 608
BU 608
BU 608
BC 640
BC 639
BC 640
BC 639
BD 318
BD 318
BD 317
BD 317
BD 318
BD 318
BD 317
BD 317
BD 318
BD 318
BD 317
BD 317
(BD 244 C)
(BD 244 C)
(BD 244 0)
(BD 243 )
(BD 2430)
)

17
17]
17j
17j
7c

7c

23
23a
23
23a
23a
23

14h
14h
14h

2a
7a
7a
7a
7a
7a
23a
23a
23a
7c
7c
7c
7c
23
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
23a
233
17]
17]
17j
17j
17]
17j
17j
17j

17]
17

(SIS BN N3 IS, RS R R



